Invoice Date
30/03/2020
23/04/2020
30/04/2020
31/05/2020
30/06/2020
13/07/2020
24/07/2020
28/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020
19/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
01/11/2020
30/11/2020
17/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/01/2021
28/02/2021
29/03/2021
29/03/2021
29/03/2021
31/03/2021

Carlton Scroop and Normanton on Cliffe Parish Council - Transparency Code Transactions >£100 2020/21

Description of Purchase
Grass cutting
Insurance

Grass cutting

Grass cutting

Grass cutting

Paint

Training course
Planning application
Employment costs
Grass cutting
Defibrillator consumables
Employment costs
Grass cutting
Employment costs
Grass cutting
Employment costs
Grass cutting

Litter picking
Employment costs
Payroll services
Employment costs
Employment costs
Employment costs
Litter picking

Grant to PCC

Grant to Village Hall
Employment costs

Amount £
112.78
304.22
112.78
112.78
112.78
186.00
175.00
117.00
175.25
112.78
228.00
191.49
112.78
345.02
112.78
224.94
112.78
227.79
224.94
103.68
224.94
328.78
224.94
240.00
284.00
159.92
224.94

Unrecovered VAT £
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

31.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



